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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
5.3.2011 - 13:06 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.45 521
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:13.69 475
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.69 421
4. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.87 419
5. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.46 365
6. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.47 339
7. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:25.63 303
8. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.94 300
9. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.88 290

10. MANDIC, MINA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:27.46 284
11. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.12 260
12. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.37 234
13. MILIC, Valentina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:39.36 194
14. BOBIC, Andjela 00 P.K. Delfin 1:41.38 182
15. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:44.61 166
16. MANDIC, Smilja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.12 142
17. PETROVIC, Teodora 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.35 101
18. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:07.73 91
19. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:31.95 54
20. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:49.99 39

pioniri

1. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:12.13 507
2. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.93 490
3. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:14.49 460
4. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.79 454
5. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:16.11 431
6. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.24 429
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.59 423
8. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.14 414
9. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.69 405

10. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.17 398
11. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:18.67 390
12. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:19.22 382
13. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.49 365
14. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.26 354
15. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:27.47 284
16. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.93 245
17. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.08 236
18. VUCKOVIC, Jana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.92 222
19. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.06 208

kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.18 687
2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.29 547
3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.82 535
4. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.38 410
5. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:20.00 371
6. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.93 289
7. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.48 265
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 8, Women, 100m Backstroke

juniori

1. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.11 529
2. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.73 474
3. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.59 440

seniori

1. PENOVIC, Mirjana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.46 394

apsolutna

1. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.18 687
2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.29 547
3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.82 535
4. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.11 529
5. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.45 521
6. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:12.13 507
7. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.93 490
8. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:13.69 475
9. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.73 474

10. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:14.49 460
11. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.79 454
12. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.59 440
13. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:16.11 431
14. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.24 429
15. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.59 423
16. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.69 421
17. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.87 419
18. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.14 414
19. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.38 410
20. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.69 405
21. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.17 398
22. PENOVIC, Mirjana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.46 394
23. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:18.67 390
24. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:19.22 382
25. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:20.00 371
26. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:20.46 365
27. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.49 365
28. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.26 354
29. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.47 339
30. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:25.63 303
31. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.94 300
32. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.88 290
33. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.93 289
34. MANDIC, MINA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:27.46 284
35. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:27.47 284
36. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.48 265
37. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.12 260
38. JEFTIC, Zorana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.93 245
39. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.08 236
40. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.37 234
41. VUCKOVIC, Jana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.92 222
42. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.06 208
43. MILIC, Valentina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:39.36 194
44. BOBIC, Andjela 00 P.K. Delfin 1:41.38 182
45. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:44.61 166
46. MANDIC, Smilja 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.12 142
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 8, Women, 100m Backstroke, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. PETROVIC, Teodora 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.35 101
48. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:07.73 91
49. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:31.95 54
50. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:49.99 39


